NODAHO BOW HUNTERS, INC.

RESULTS OF MAY 9, 2021 3-D TOURNAMENT

Our numbers were down due to Mother’s Day, Graduations and less than perfect weather

conditions, but we appreciate all who came!

CUBS

1t Cole Sherlock
2" Cooper Morrow
3  Morgan Clark

FEMALE RELEASE
1t Taylor Courtney

FEMALE OPEN
1t Amy Sisk

MALE TRADITIONAL

1t Don Alumbaugh

2" Quinn Talbott
John Leidy
Terry Morrow
Roger Wade

MALE RELEASE

1t Chris Morrow

2" Mike Mooney
Jacob Pittman

356
302
239

286

311

337
304
296
290
237

363
351
287

2X
0X

5X

7X
7X
3X

MALE OPEN

1t Adam Grimes

2" Ryan Courtney
Cody Sisk

BOWHUNTER

1t Levi Rutherford

2" Nathan Hill

39  Steve Keesler
Nick Sherlock
Cade Pankau
Sophia Hunziger
Cody Keesler
Cheyenne Pittman
Emma Hart
Tammy Graham

FUN CLASS

Harold Morgan
Jacob Constant
Carrie Hill

Bill Brookshier

376
351
350

388
355
323
315
313
309
309
272
224
167

WINNER OF FREE SHOOT :

Harold Morgan

4x
4x
4x

11X
3X
1X
2X
4X
2X
(0),4
3X
(0)4
1X



