## NODAHO BOW HUNTERS, INC. RESULTS OF MAY 9, 2021 3-D TOURNAMENT

Our numbers were down due to Mother's Day, Graduations and less than perfect weather conditions, but we appreciate all who came!

CUBS			MALE OPEN			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Cole Sherlock	356 7X	1 <sup>st</sup>	Adam Grimes	376	4X
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Cooper Morrow	302 2X	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Ryan Courtney	351	4X
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Morgan Clark	239 OX		Cody Sisk	350	4X
			DOW	HUNTED		
	NIE DELEACE			HUNTER	200	441/
	ALE RELEASE		1 <sup>st</sup>	Levi Rutherford		11X
1 <sup>st</sup>	Taylor Courtney	286 2X	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Nathan Hill	355	3X
			3 <sup>rd</sup>	Steve Keesler	323	1X
				Nick Sherlock	315	2X
FEMALE OPEN			Cade Pankau	313	4X	
1 <sup>st</sup>	Amy Sisk	311 5X		Sophia Hunziger	309	2X
				Cody Keesler	309	0X
				Cheyenne Pittman	272	3X
MALE TRADITIONAL				Emma Hart	224	0X
1 <sup>st</sup>	Don Alumbaugh	337 8X		Tammy Graham	167	1X
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Quinn Talbott	304 3X				
	John Leidy	296 1X	<u>FUN</u>	<u>CLASS</u>		
	Terry Morrow	290 2X		Harold Morgan		
	Roger Wade	237 1X		Jacob Constant		
				Carrie Hill		
MALE RELEASE				Bill Brookshier		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Chris Morrow	363 7X				
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Mike Mooney	351 7X		WINNER OF FREE SHOOT	Γ:	
	Jacob Pittman	287 3X		Harold Morgan		